Seasonal KAISEKI
- multiple course meal

(for 2 or more)

Souan ¥6,600

(appetizer, sashimi, grilled food, fried food,
simmered food, food prepared with vinegar,
rice item, soup, dessert]

Senju ¥8,800
(appetizer, sashimi, grilled food, fried food,
simmered food, food prepared with vinegar,
rice item, soup, dessert]

Sanka ¥11,000
(appetizer, sashimi, grilled food, fried food,
simmered food, food prepared with vinegar,
rice item, soup, dessert]
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Assorted Sashimi(3or5kinds) MP

M e at S ~We use choice wagyu beef

from Yuya, Yamaguchi Pref~

[Just an example of what is available]

Chargrilled Wagyu Filet/Wagyu Loin/
Lightly Roasted Wagyu/

Wagyu Hamburg/Wagyu Sukiyaki
and more...

Extra Special Assorted Sushi
(Assorted)

¥3,300
Super Deluxe Sushi ¥4,400
(Assorted)
A La Carte@po) ¥220 ~

Other Sushi Items

(take-out orders accepted)

—
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Okudo Roll ¥880
Anago Oshi-Zushi ¥2,200
(Conger Eel Pressed Sushi)

Seafood Futomaki ¥3,300

(Thick Sushi Roll )

This is just a small portion of the menu. Contact us for more information.

Tempura
Octopus

Conger Eel
Shirmp

Assorted

Salads

Potato Salad

Fresh Picked
Vegetable Salad

Seafood Salad

Desserts

Almond Jelly
Baked Pudding

Seasonal Fruit

¥770
¥1,650
¥1,650
¥2,200

¥880

¥1,100

¥1,650

¥440
¥440
¥550



