安芸茶家

Akisaryo

Seasonal KAISEKI - multiple course meal

(for 2 or more)



Souan \quad\{46,600} \] [appetizer, sashimi, grilled food, fried food, simmered food, food prepared with vinegar, rice item, soup, dessert]

Senju ¥8,800 [appetizer, sashimi, grilled food, fried food, simmered food, food prepared with vinegar, rice item, soup, dessert]

Sanka \$11,000\$ [appetizer, sashimi, grilled food, fried food, simmered food, food prepared with vinegar, rice item, soup, dessert]

Sashimi



Assorted Sashimi(3or5kinds) MP

Assorted Sasiffiff (SOLSKINGS) MP

Meats We use choice wagyu beef from Yuya, Yamaguchi Pref~



[Just an example of what is available]
Chargrilled Wagyu Filet/Wagyu Loin/

Lightly Roasted Wagyu/ Wagyu Hamburg/Wagyu Sukiyaki and more...

Sushi



Extra Special Assorted Sushi

(Assorted)	¥3,300
Super Deluxe Sushi (Assorted)	¥4,400
A La Carte(1pc)	¥220 ~

Other Sushi Items

(take-out or<mark>der</mark>s accepted)



Okudo Roll	¥880
Anago Oshi-Zushi (Conger Eel Pressed Sushi)	¥2,200
Seafood Futomaki	¥3,300

(Thick Sushi Roll)

Tempura

Octopus	¥770
Conger Eel	¥1,650
Shirmp	¥1,650
Assorted	¥2,200

Salads

Potato Salad	¥880	
Fresh Picked Vegetable Salad	¥1,100	
Seafood Salad	¥1,650	

Desserts

Almond Jelly	¥440
Baked Pudding	¥440
Seasonal Fruit	¥550

This is just a small portion of the menu. Contact us for more information.